

|                                |
|--------------------------------|
| 2nd on A/c Bill                |
| Name of work:-                 |
| Ramgadh road to                |
| Shambhu Bigha.                 |
| Scheme - M.M.G.S. 4 (Awseesh)  |
| N.D.B - BRR P - 2-37           |
| Dehra                          |
| N.O. Cont:- Shree Rakesh       |
| Chauhan                        |
| Ag. No. - RWD, Dehra - 06 - M. |
| M. G.S. 4 / SBD / 23 -         |
| 24 Dt. - 20.01.24              |
| Date of work start:-           |
| 04.01.2024                     |

Continuation

| Particulars              | Details of actual measurement |        |    |    | Contents of area |
|--------------------------|-------------------------------|--------|----|----|------------------|
|                          | No.                           | L.     | B. | D. |                  |
| Date of completion.      | -                             |        |    |    |                  |
| Work in progress.        |                               |        |    |    |                  |
| Rate -                   | 1.54%                         | Below. |    |    |                  |
| Date of entry.           | - 08.08.24                    |        |    |    |                  |
| Abstract of cost of      |                               |        |    |    |                  |
| 2nd Bill.                |                               |        |    |    |                  |
| (1/1) Providing & fixing |                               |        |    |    |                  |
| of working B.M. &        |                               |        |    |    |                  |
| R.P. do - job.           |                               |        |    |    |                  |
| Qty side T.M.B           |                               |        |    |    |                  |
| P.No. 8                  |                               |        |    |    |                  |
| 1) B.M. = 1 No.          |                               |        |    |    |                  |

|                              |        |  |  |  |
|------------------------------|--------|--|--|--|
| @ RS 4353.25/Each P)         | 4353/- |  |  |  |
| (2/1) Reference Pillar       |        |  |  |  |
| = 3 Nos.                     |        |  |  |  |
| @ RS 2009.55/Each P)         | 6029/- |  |  |  |
| (2/2) clearing and grub-     |        |  |  |  |
| bing road land -             |        |  |  |  |
| - job.                       |        |  |  |  |
| Qty side T.M.B               |        |  |  |  |
| P.No. 8 = 0.64 H2.           |        |  |  |  |
| @ RS 75573.34/H2 RS 48,367/- |        |  |  |  |
| (3/3) cutting of trees       |        |  |  |  |
| including cutting of         |        |  |  |  |
| branches - do job.           |        |  |  |  |
| @ RS 58,749/-                |        |  |  |  |

Continuation

| Particulars                                                   | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                               | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
|                                                               |                               |    |    |    | Rs 1358,749/-    |
| Qty visible top P.P. - B                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = 2 Nos                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 357.26/Each                                              |                               |    |    |    | Rs 715/-         |
| (4/4) Const. of embankment with material - job                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 110 1000 m bed Qty                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty visible top B                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P.No. - 9 = 49.625 m <sup>3</sup>                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 261.09/m <sup>3</sup>                                    |                               |    |    |    | Rs 12,957/-      |
| (ii) 100 m bed Qty                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty visible top B                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P.No. - 9 = 1054.175 m <sup>3</sup>                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 237.75/m <sup>3</sup>                                    |                               |    |    |    | Rs 250,639/-     |
| (5/5) Const. of subgrade & weather shoulder - do. - do. - job |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty visible top B                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P.No. - 9 = 2054.50 m <sup>3</sup>                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P.No. - 13 = 42.48 m <sup>3</sup>                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P.No. - 15 = 686.69 m <sup>3</sup>                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| T = 2783.67 m <sup>3</sup>                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 264.63/m <sup>3</sup>                                    |                               |    |    |    | Rs 7,36,632/-    |
| (6/6) Const. of C.S.B. by well packed material -              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                               |                               |    |    |    | Rs 10,59,683/-   |

Continuation

| Particulars                                                    | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
|                                                                |                               |    |    |    | 7,683/2          |
| do - job                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty wide Tmp                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P.No - 9 = 669.30 m <sup>3</sup>                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| " - 13 = 28.55 m <sup>3</sup>                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| T = 697.85 m <sup>3</sup>                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| limited to 696.14 m <sup>3</sup>                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 2509.33/m <sup>3</sup>                                    |                               |    |    |    | Rs 17,46,845/    |
| (7/7) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting of 8cm gcs   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| do - job                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty wide Tmp                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P. No - 15 = 686.65 m <sup>3</sup>                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 14 = 259.78 m <sup>3</sup>                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| limited to 258.50 m <sup>3</sup>                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 4196.30/m <sup>3</sup>                                    |                               |    |    |    | Rs 10,84,744/    |
| (8/14) Providing & fixing of m.m.c.s.s. information sign board |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| do - job                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty wide Tmp - 10                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = 2 Nos                                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 10649.00/each                                             |                               |    |    |    | Rs 21,298/       |
|                                                                |                               |    |    |    | Rs 39,12,570/    |

Continuation

| Particulars                                                            | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area       |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------------|
|                                                                        | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                        |
|                                                                        |                               |    |    |    | PF 39,12,570/-         |
| (9/22) Providing & fixing of R.C.C pipe duct of 300 mm dia - do - job. |                               |    |    |    |                        |
| Qty vide TMB P.No - 10                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                        |
|                                                                        |                               |    |    |    | = 25 RM                |
| P.No - 14 = 5 RM                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                        |
| T = 30 RM                                                              |                               |    |    |    |                        |
| @ 1034.34/RM                                                           |                               |    |    |    | 31,030/-               |
| (10/23) E/W excavation in foundation - do - job.                       |                               |    |    |    |                        |
| Qty vide TMB P.No - 10                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                        |
|                                                                        |                               |    |    |    | = 31.32 m <sup>3</sup> |
| @ 1398.62/m <sup>3</sup>                                               |                               |    |    |    | 43,485/-               |
| (11/24) Providing R.C.C M15 (1'2" x 5'5") in foundation - do - job.    |                               |    |    |    |                        |
| Qty vide TMB P.No - 10                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                        |
|                                                                        |                               |    |    |    | = 5.691 m <sup>3</sup> |
| @ 136034.99/m <sup>3</sup>                                             |                               |    |    |    | 77,345/-               |
| (12/25) Providing R.C.C M20 in substructure - do - job.                |                               |    |    |    |                        |
|                                                                        |                               |    |    |    | 39,99,430/-            |

Continuation

| Particulars                                                                                                                                       | Details of actual measurement |     |                |    | Contents of area     |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|-----|----------------|----|----------------------|
|                                                                                                                                                   | No.                           | L.  | B.             | D. |                      |
|                                                                                                                                                   |                               |     |                |    | Rs 39,90,430/-       |
| Qty. Niche Top B                                                                                                                                  |                               |     |                |    |                      |
| P.No - 11                                                                                                                                         | 301                           | 331 | m <sup>3</sup> |    |                      |
| @ Rs 6984.8 / m <sup>3</sup>                                                                                                                      |                               |     |                |    | Rs 2,11,856/-        |
| (13/26) Providing & laying                                                                                                                        |                               |     |                |    |                      |
| R.C.C. pipe N.P.3                                                                                                                                 |                               |     |                |    |                      |
| old - job                                                                                                                                         |                               |     |                |    |                      |
| Qty. Niche Top B                                                                                                                                  |                               |     |                |    |                      |
| P.No - 11                                                                                                                                         |                               |     |                |    |                      |
| = 15.0 m                                                                                                                                          |                               |     |                |    |                      |
| @ 31,87.08 / m                                                                                                                                    |                               |     |                |    | Rs 47,806/-          |
|                                                                                                                                                   |                               |     |                |    | Total Rs 42,50,092/- |
| Add 18% GST (+)                                                                                                                                   |                               |     |                |    | Rs 7,65,017/-        |
| " 1% L.C (+)                                                                                                                                      |                               |     |                |    | Rs 42,501=00         |
| " S.F (+)                                                                                                                                         |                               |     |                |    | Rs 1,07,961=00       |
| G.T                                                                                                                                               |                               |     |                |    | Rs 51,65,571=00      |
| less 1.54% Below                                                                                                                                  |                               |     |                |    | Rs 79,550=00         |
|                                                                                                                                                   |                               |     |                |    | Rs 50,86,021=00      |
| less previous payment                                                                                                                             |                               |     |                |    | (-) Rs 34,62,674=00  |
| Net B P.No - 12                                                                                                                                   |                               |     |                |    |                      |
| Net Payment                                                                                                                                       |                               |     |                |    | Rs 16,23,347/-       |
| (Rupees Sixteen lakh twenty three thousand three hundred forty seven) only                                                                        |                               |     |                |    |                      |
| <div style="display: flex; justify-content: space-between;"> <div> <p>08.08.24</p> <p>JE</p> </div> <div> <p>28/08/24</p> <p>AE</p> </div> </div> |                               |     |                |    |                      |